SCHOOL

@ FARCREEK

Mark Your Calendar
Middle School 2018-2019

For the most up-to-date calendar information, please refer to the website calendar.

Upcoming Bear Creek Events:

May 5

May 17

May 24

Saturday

Thursday

Thursday

Mark Your Calendar:

August 8
August 24

August 29
August 29

August 30-31
September 3
September 4
September 8
September 20
September 26
October 13
February 6

Wednesday
Friday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thu/Fri
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Thursday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday

Middle School Spring Drama, Cornerstone Theater

4:00 p.m.

Alice In Wonderland and The Lion, Witch and the Wardrobe

Middle School Spring Concert, Performing Arts Center

Authors & Artists, Redmond Campus

DENNIS Uniform Sale

Middle School Student and Parent Orientation
For all grade 7 and new grade 8 students and parents

Middle School First Day of School — Dress Uniform

Middle School Convocation
Parents invited to attend.

Middle School Icebreaker (school hours, not overnight)
No School — Labor Day

Middle School Fall Sports begin

Fall Tailgate, Owens Field and Gym

Middle School Curriculum Night

Middle School Individual Picture Day — Dress Uniform
Middle School Social, PRO Sports Club

State of the School, Nagel Commons

7:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
9:30 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
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