

For the most up-to-date calendar information, please refer to the website calendar.

Upcoming Bear Creek Events:

May 5	Saturday	Middle School Spring Drama, Cornerstone Theater Alice In Wonderland and The Lion, Witch and the Wardrobe	4:00 p.m.
May 17	Thursday	Middle School Spring Concert, Performing Arts Center	7:00 p.m.
May 24	Thursday	Authors & Artists, Redmond Campus	5:00 p.m.

Mark Your Calendar:

August 8	Wednesday	DENNIS Uniform Sale	2:30 p.m.
August 24	Friday	Middle School Student and Parent Orientation For all grade 7 and new grade 8 students and parents	9:30 a.m.
August 29	Wednesday	Middle School First Day of School - Dress Uniform	
August 29	Wednesday	Middle School Convocation Parents invited to attend.	8:10 a.m.
August 30-31	Thu/Fri	Middle School Icebreaker (school hours, not overnight)	
September 3	Monday	No School – Labor Day	
September 4	Tuesday	Middle School Fall Sports begin	
September 8	Saturday	Fall Tailgate, Owens Field and Gym	11:30 a.m.
September 20	Thursday	Middle School Curriculum Night	7:00 p.m.
September 26	Wednesday	Middle School Individual Picture Day – Dress Uniform	
October 13	Saturday	Middle School Social, PRO Sports Club	7:30 p.m.
February 6	Wednesday	State of the School, Nagel Commons	6:15 p.m.